SRRy
:‘fﬁgf?}i

Odisha University of Technology and Research

Letter No: fl gi/Exam/OUTR

DOE

28-11-2025
01-12-2025
03-12-2025
05-12-2025

28-11-2025
01-12-2025
03-12-2025
05-12-2025
12-12-2025
15-12-2025

28-11-2025
01-12-2025
03-12-2025
05-12-2025

END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE, 9TH SEM, 2025-26

TIME

10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM

10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM

10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM
10:00AM-1:00PM

1

|
|
|

BL6ll 689AR B G16996l §gTUIR

aull §@l6l | Examination Section

REGULAR / BACK

SUBJECT NAME

CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS
NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY '
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VII
CHEMICAL BINDING AND MOLECULAR MODELING

MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING
FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS
coM PUTATIONAL STATISTICS
OPTIMIZATION THEQRY
MATRIX COMPUTATIQN
IMAGE PROCESSING
MULTI VARIATE ANALYSIS

PHYSICS
ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS & QUANTUM FIELD THEORY
NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS
BASIC CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS
PHYSICS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

6/25

Date:ﬁf_/JL/zozs

SUB. CODE

IOECH903
IOECH906
IPCCH901
IPECH901

| IPCMH901
| IPCMH902
| IPCMH903
| IPCMH904
| IPECS901
. IPEMH901

| IpcPH901

IPCPH902
| IPCPH903
| IPCPH904

Bhubaneswar-29

S

/ and Research



