

ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବୈଷୟିକ ଓ ଗବେଷଣା ବିଶ୍ୱବିଦ୍ୟାଳୟ Odisha University of Technology and Research ପରୀକ୍ଷା ବିଭାଗ | Examination Section

Letter No: <u>98</u> /Exam/OUTR

Date: / / / 2025

END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE, 9TH SEM, 2025-26

REGULAR / BACK

DOE	TIME	SUBJECT NAME	SUB CODE
		CHEAGETON	SUB. CODE
28-11-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	CHEMISTRY	
		CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS	IOECH903
01-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY	IOECH906
03-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-VII	IPCCH901
05-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	CHEMICAL BINDING AND MOLECULAR MODELING	IPECH901
		MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING	11 1011301
28-11-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS	
01-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS	IPCMH901
03-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	OPTIMIZATION THEORY	IPCMH902
05-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM		IPCMH903
12-12-2025		MATRIX COMPUTATION	IPCMH904
	10:00AM-1:00PM	IMAGE PROCESSING	IPECS901
15-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	MULTI VARIATE ANALYSIS	IPEMH901
		PHYSICS	
28-11-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS & QUANTUM FIELD THEORY	IDCDIIGG
01-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS	IPCPH901
03-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	BASIC CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS	IPCPH902
05-12-2025	10:00AM-1:00PM	PHYSICS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES	IPCPH903
	25,007,1171 2.007 [V]	THISICS OF SEIVILCONDUCTOR DEVICES	IPCPH904

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Sha University of Technology and Research Bhubaneswar-29